Last Name First Name Email Institution

Andronopoulos Spyros sandron@ipta.demokritos.gr NCSRD

Armant Olivier olivier.armant@irsn.fr IRSN

Azimzadeh Omid oazimzadeh@bfs.de Federal Office for Radiation Protection, Germany

Benadjaoud Mohamed Amine |mohamedamine.benadjaoud@irsn.fr The French Institute for Radiation Protection and
Nuclear Safety (IRSN)

Bert Julien julien.bert@univ-brest.fr INSERM, France

Damilakis John john.damilakis@med.uoc.gr EURAMED

Fachet Melanie melanie.fachet@ovgu.de Otto von Guericke University Magdeburg, Chair of
Medical Systems Technology

Hoeschen Christoph christoph.hoeschen@ovgu.de Otto-von-Guericke University

Kervrann Charles charles.kervrann@inria.fr Inria Center at University of Rennes, SAIRPICO Team,
Cellular and Chemical Biology Unit, U1143 INSERM,
UMR3666 CNRS, Institut Curie, PSL Research
University

Klampanos Iraklis iaklampanos@iit.demokritos.gr NCSRD

Molyneux-Hodgson |Susan s.hodgson@exeter.ac.uk University of Exeter, UK

Nascimento Luana Idfnasci@sckcen.be SCK CEN

Ottenburger Sadeeb Simon ottenburger@kit.edu Karlsruhe Institute of Technology

Oughton Deborah deborah.oughton@nmbu.no Norwegian University of Life Sciences

Prlic Ivica iprlic@imi.hr Institute for Medical Research and Occupational
Health, Zagreb, Croatia - ALLIANCE affiliation

Rabus Hans hans.rabus@ptb.de Physikalisch-Technische Bundesanstalt (PTB)

Strigari Lidia lidia.strigari@aosp.bo.it IRCCS Azienda Ospedaliero-Universitaria di Bologna
Bologna, Italy

Trybushnyi Dmytro dmytro.trybushnyi@kit.edu Karlsruhe Institute of Technology

Vanhavere Filip filip.vanhavere@sckcen.be SCK CEN

Wawrzynczak-Szaban |Anna anna.wawrzynczak-szaban@ncbj.gov.pl |National Centre for Nuclear Research, Poland




